  SR0049 REV01
www.fibretop.com                                                   Tel:021-64905702                                  Email:fibretop@163.com
TWFC 1310&1490&1550 &1625 Window Coupler
Spec. Number SR0049 REV01 N/A
Date 2016-11-24 2016-11-24
Part Number TWFC012R1000150 NA
Specifications
Type

*Above specifications are for devices without the connectors.
*For devices with connectors, IL will be 0.3dB higher, RL will be 5dB lower
Ordering Information:
TWFC Wavelength Port
Type
Coupli
ng
Ratio
Package Fiber
Type
000 Pigtail Type Length Connector Customer
0=1310/149
0/1550/162
5nm
1=1*2 2=2/98 R=
（Φ3.0×
L47）
1=
Corning
XB
000 1=250um
bare fiber
2=900um
loose tube
3=3mm
loose tube
4=2mm
loose tube
H=0.5m
8=0.8m
1=1.0m
5=1.5m
2=2.0m
3=3.0m
4=4.0m
A=2.5m
B=5.0m
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=LC/UPC
4=LC/APC
5=SC/APC
6=SC/UPC
Customer